LATEST NEWS

Update on the Main Line Break on Morning Star Avenue

Crews are still on site and are finishing up the repair to the District water main. The water should be restored to the area by 6:00 p.m.

Once the repair has been completed crews will be flushing the main water lines in the affected area to remove any air from the lines. If you experience any air in your lines once the repair is completed, we recommend letting your service lines run for a few minutes to help alleviate the issue. If you have any questions, please contact our billing office at 281-324-9803.

Thank you for your patience while the repair is under way.

Upcoming Meetings

Thursday, December 17, 2020 at 4:00 PM

Board meetings are held at:
Community or Galveston Room
16401 Country Club Drive
Crosby, Texas 77532